CY 2022 STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of September 30, 2022

s —————

FAR No. 1_BTr NG (Spending)

Department Department of Finance
Agency BUREAU OF THE TREASURY X Current Year Appropriations
Operating Unit  CONSOLIDATED Supplemental Appropriations
Organization C 11-005-00-00000 X Continuing Appropriations
Funding Sourc ~ ALL FUNDS_Cluster 01 (REGULAR AGENCY FUND) and Cluster 04 (SPECIAL ACCOUNT - FOREIGN GRANTS) b &\J
APPROPRIATIONS CURRENT YEAR OBLIGATIONS
OC'f'a [ULL
PARTICULARS UACS Code
\ppropri Adjusted Appropriation | Allotments received Adjustments Transfer | Transfer | Adpsted Total Allotments 15t Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter TOTAL
1 2 3 4 5e3+4 8 7 8 9 10=6+7-8+8 11 12 13 14 15=11:14
BTr NATIONAL GOVERNMENT
A. CURRENT YEAR-AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 01101101
Al Specific Budget of National Government Agencies =} &
Hl. Operation 3,127,051,000.00 - 3,127,051,000.00 3,127,051,000 00 - - - 3,127,061,000.00 361,035,668 78 1,653,969,991 21 45,727,394 - 2,060, 733,054 68
oo in cash manag i
Program | : F Asset Togram 3,127.061.000.00 - 3127,051.000.00 3,127.051,000.00 - . - 3,127.051,000.00 361.035668.78 1,653,969,991.21 45,727,394 60 = | —2.060.733,054.68
Cash funding and of excess fund  310100100001000 2.415.051,000.00 2,415,051,000.00 2.415,051,000.00 - 2 | —= |- 2415051,00000 | __ 361,035668.78 | 1.663.960.0901.21 (2,027,885.31) = | ——2012.977,794 68
PS 5 § " 5
MOOE 62,344,000 00 - 62,344,000.00 62,344,000.00 62,344,00000 1,605,578 73 36,503,062 21 §31,622 35 37,641,063 29
co 2,352,707,000 00 - 2,352,707,000.00 2,362,707,000 00 2,352,707,00000 359,430,000.05 1,618,466,320 00 (2,559,687 66) 1,975,336,731 3¢
Compi and protection of
G Assest 310100100002000 i : = & A i i 5 < - : s i
Ps - = . 5
MOOE = = % o
FINEX . = i 3 4
co s = x, 3 -
Development of Treasury Single Account (TSA) 310100200001000 712.000.000.00 - 712.000,000.00 712.000.000.00 - - = 712.000.000.00 3 = 47.755.260.00 5 47.765.280.00
FINEX 712,000,000 00 - 712,000,000 00 712,000,000.00 712,000,000 00 - - 47,765,260 00 47,765,280.00
00 Efficiency in debt management achieved
Program Il : Debt and Riski Management Program - - - 5 - - = s = = - =
Securities origination 320100100001000 - & = 3 i 2 % 5 % 5 B % 2
Debt monitoring and servicing 320100100002000 - - - - = = ki o - = - - =
Risk management 320100100003000 | = - = s = = s 2 & & 5
] s = = i
MOOE - E & s
FINEX s . 2 = 3
co . . £ s =
QO : Efficiency in accounting of NG financial ransactons enhanced
Program M : NG Accounting Program = - - - - - - . - - - = 5
R ing of NG financial 330100100001000 = - - = o — O H n % & - >
MOOE E = % 2 &
Reconciliation of NGAs books of accounts 330100100002000 - F o i 2 = - = = = - 5
Refease of Allotment to Local Government Units 330100100003000 - - - = o = < 5 . - =
TOTAL, CURRENT YEAR 3,127,051,000.00 - 3,427.051,000.00 3,127,051,000.00 - - - 3,127,051,000.00 381,035,688.78 1,653,969,991.21 45,727,394.69 2 2,080,733,054.68
MOOE 62,344,000.00 - 62,344,000.00 62,344,000.00 - - - 52,344,000.00 1,605,578.73 35,503,662.21 §31,822.35 = 37,641,063.20
FINEX 742,000,000.00 - 712,000,000.00 712,000,000.00 - - - 712,000,000.00 - - 41,755,260.00 - 47,755,160.00
co 2,352,707,000.00 - 2,352,707,000.00 2,362,707,000.00 - - - 2,352,707,000.00 359,430,090.05 1,618,466,329.00 {2.559,607.68) - 1,975,336,731.39
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CY 2022 STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of September 30, 2022

FAR No. 1_BTr NG (Spending)

Current Year Appropfiations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

Department
Agency
Operating Unit
Organization C
Funding Sourc

Department of Finance
BUREAU OF THE TREASURY X
CONSOLIDATED
11-005-00-00000 X
ALL FUNDS_Cluster 01 (REGULAR AGENCY FUND) and Cluster 04 (SPECIAL ACCOUNT - FOREIGN GRANTS)

APPROPRIATIONS ALLOTMENTS ‘CURRENT YEAR OBLIGATIONS

ARTICULARS

UACS Code

Adjusted Appropriation

Allotments received

Transfer

Adjustments. To

Transfer

Adjusted Total Alloiments

1st Quarter

2nd Quarter

3rd Quarter

4th Quarter

TOTAL

5=3+4

10=6+7-8+9

14

15=11:14

B. CONTINUING APPROPRIATION - RA 11518, FY 2021
B.l Specific Budget of National Government Agencies
1. Operation

Q0 . Efficiency in cash management improved
Program | : Financial Asset Management Program

Cash
co

funding and

and ion of

PS
MOOE
FINEX
co

Development of Treasury Single Account {TSA)

FINEX

OO0 : Efficiency in debt management achieved
Program |l : Debt and Riskt Management Program
Securities origination

Debt monitoring and servicing

of excess fund

310100100001000

634,656,530 00

634,656,530.00

634,656, 530 00

102,671,150.00

60,500,965 35

629,308, 885.57

330,222,730 00

—634856.530.00

634,656.530.00

634,656,530 00

— §30.222.730.00

330.222.730.00

330,222,730.00

—830.222.73000
330,222,730.00

310100

310100200001000

320100100001000

320100100002000

304,433,800.00

—304,433,800.00
304,433,800.00

304,433,800 00

330,222,730.00

325,359,180.22

60,500,965.35
{390.97465)

629,396,885 57

{320,874 86)

304,433,800 00

—140.867,590.00
140,867,590.00

—102,671,150.00
102,671,150 00

60,891,040 00

324,968,205 57

304, 430,680 00

Risk management

00  Efficiency in accounting of NG financial transactons

Program Il : NG Accounting Program

of NG financial

Reconciliation of NGAs books of accounts

Release of Alletment to Local Government Units

enhanced

330100

320100100003000 =

330100100001000 s

0

330100

TOTAL, CONTINUING

634,656,530.00

634,656,530.00

634,656,530.00

634,656,530.00

466,226,770.22

102,671,150.00

60,500,985.35

628,398,885.57

MOOE
FINEX
co

D. SPECIAL ACCOUNT - LOCALLY FUNDED/DOMESTIC OJ

03 1 04 305

Automatic Appro - Domestic Grants Fund_Coconut Levy Fund

Iil. Operation

00 : Efficiancy in accounting of NG financial transactions.

Program ll : NG Accounting Program
Recerding of NG Financial Transactions
MOOE

enhanced

330100100001000

304,433,600.00
330,222,730.00

—10,000.000,000.00
—10,000.000,000.00
10,000.000,000 00

304,433,800.00
330,222,730.00

—10.000.,000,000.00
—10.000.000.000.00
10,000,000,000.00

304,433,800.00
330,222,730.00

—10.000.000,000.00
—10.000.000,000.00
10,000,000,000 00

i

304,433,800.00
330,222,730.00

—10.000,000.000.00
—10.000,000.000.00
10,000,000,000 00

140,867,590.00
325,359,180.22

102,671,150.00

—10.000.000,000.00
10,000,000,000.

60,891,940.00
(390.974.65}

304,430,680.00
324,968,206.57

10,000.000,000.00

10,000,000,000 00
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CY 2022 STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of September 30, 2022

FAR No. 1_BTr NG (Spending)

Department Department of Finance
Agency BUREAU OF THE TREASURY F3 Current Year Appropriations
Operating Unit  CONSOLIDATED Supplemental Appropriations
Organizetion C =~ 11-005-00-00000 X Continuing Appropriations
Funding Sourc ~ ALL FUNDS_Cluster 01 (REGULAR AGENCY FUND) and Cluster 04 (SPECIAL ACCOUNT - FOREIGN GRANTS)
APPROPRIATIONS ALLOTMENTS CURRENT YEAR OBLIGATIONS
PARTICULARS UACS Code
Authorized Appropristion Adiustments Adjusied Appropristion | Allotments received Adjustments Transer | TEANSSI | Adjusted Total Allotments 15t Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter TOTAL
1 2 3 4 5u3+4 [] 7 8 9 1026+7-8+0 1 12 13 14 15=11: 14
TOTAL, LOCALLY FUNDED/DOMESTIC GRANTS FUND 10,000,000,000.00 E 10,000,000,000.00 10,000,000,000.00 E . - 10,000,000,000.00 - 10,000,000,(00.00 = 10,000,000,000.00
Ps
MOOE 10,000,000,000.00 - 10,000,000,000.00 10,000,000,000.00 = % - 10,000,000,000.00 - 10,000,000,000.00 “ 10,000,0000,000.00
FINEX
co
GRAND TOTAL, BTr NG 13,764,707,530.00 = 13,761,701,530.00 13,761,707,530.00 B e B 13,761,707,530.00 827,262,439.00 11,756,641,141.21 106,228,360.04 12,880, 131,040.26
PS s N . . & 3 = . . B - -
MOOE 10,062,344,000.00 - 10,062, 344,000.00 10,062,344,000.00 - i - 10,062,344,000.00 1,606,578.73 10,035,503,662.21 §31,822.35 10,037,641,063.29
FINEX 1,016,433,800.00 - 1,016,433,800.00 1,015,433,800.00 . - - 1,016,433,800.00 140,867,590.00 102,671,150.00 108647,200.00 352,185,940.00
co 2,682,920,730.00 - 2,682,920,730.00 2,682,929,730.00 . . & 2,682,929,730.00 684,789,270.27 1,618,468,329.00 (2,060,662.31) 2,300, 304,036.08
RECAPITULATION BY MFO:
PROGRAM |
MOOE 62,344,000 00 - 62,344,000 00 £2,344,000.00 s - . 62,344,000 00 1,605,578.73 36,503,062 21 531,82236 37,641,08320
FINEX 1,018,433,800 00 - 1,016,433,800.00 1,016,433,800.00 - - - 1,015,433,800 00 140,867,59000 102,671,150.00 1085647,200 00 352, 185,940.00
co 2,682.929,730.00 - 2.682,929,730.00 2,662,029,730.00 ‘ 4 - 2,682,929,730.00 684,780,270 27 1,618,466,128.00 (2950,862 31) 2,300, 304,926 96
3,761,707,530.00 - 3,761,707,530 00 3,761,707,530.00 - - - 3,761,707,530 00 827,262,439 00 1,756,641,141.21 106228,360 04 2690, 131,940.25
PROGRAM Il
MOOE 4 A n g 2 . & : & 4 P 2
PROGRAM 1l
MOOE 10,000,000,000 00 - 10,000,000,000.00 10,000,000,000.00 - - - 10,000,000,000 00 - 10,000,000,000.00 - 10,000, 000,000.00
GRAND TOTAL, BTr NG |___13761.707.5%.00 . 13,761, 707,630.00 13,781,707,530.00 - - - __13.761,707.530.00 827,262,439.00 11,756,641,141.21 106,228,360.04 12,690, 131,940.25
LALASILIEEL S
PS m z - 4 . m = 7 . < y 5
MOOE 10,062,344,000.00 - 10,062,344,000.00 10,062,344,000.00 - - E 10,062,344,000.00 1,605,578.73 10,035,503,662.21 531,822.35 10,037 641,083.20
FINEX 1,016,433,800.00 a 1,016,433,800.00 1,016,433,800.00 - - . 1,018,433,800.00 140,867,690.00 102,671,150.00 108,547,200.00 352,186,940.00
co 2,682,929,730.00 - 2,682,920,730.00 2,682,929,730.00 - - - 2,682,929,730.00 6B4,780,270.27 1,618,466,320.00 {2,950,662.31) 2,300,304,936.96
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CY 2022 STATEWMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMEN"

As of Septernber30, 2022

Department
Agency
Operating Unit
Organization C
Funding Sourc

Department of Finance
BUREAU OF THE TREASURY
CONSOLIDATED
11-005-00-00000

ALL FUNDS_Cluster 01 (REGULAR AGENCY FUND) ai

FAR No. 1_BTr NG {Spending)

Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

PARTICULARS

CURRENT YEAR DISBURSEMENTS

BALANCES

UACE Code

T8t Quarter

2nd Quarter

3rd Quarter

4th Quarter

TOTAL

Unreleased

Unpaid Obligations

(15-20)

(23+24)

Due and Demandable

Not Yet Due and
Demandable

19

20 = 1619

21=5-10

22=10-15

23

24

BTr NATIONAL GOVERNMENT
A._CURRENT YEAR-AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
Al Specific Budgetof National Government Agencies
lil. Operation
QO  Efficiency in cash management improved
Program | : Finarvial Asset Management Program

‘Cash managementfunding and investment of excess fung
PS
MOOE
co

Assest
PS

MOOE

FINEX

Development of Treasury Single Account (TSA}
FINEX

OO0 Efficiency in dabt management achieved
Program [l : Debt and Riskt Management Program

‘Securittes orignation

Debt monitoring and servicing

Risk management
Ps
MOOE
FINEX
co

QO * Efficiency in accounting of NG financial

0110111

358,400,171.32

1,852,602,059 36

48,331,236 79

2,080,423,467 47

1,086,317.945.32

290,77000

18,817 21

310100100001000

310100100002000

310100200001000

320100100001000

320100100002000

320100100003000

—360.400171.32

—359.400171.32

414,525.93
358,086,645.39

—1.662.692.069.96

—1.652.602.069.36

36,340,973 36
1,616,361,086.00

—48.33123079

866.74679

868,748 79

— 2,0B0423.467 47
2,012,958,977 47
37,622,246 08
1,975,336,731 30

106,317,945 32

402.073.205.32

24,702,936 71
377,370,268 61

e EBLLRY

—_— a3

18,847 21

A7 46448000

47484,490.00

£64.244.740.00

47,464,49000

47464,490.00

664,244,740.00

200,77000

Program Wi : NG Accounting Program

Recording of NG firancial transactions
MOQE

Reconciliation of NGAs books of accounts

Release of Allotmest to Local Government Units

330100100001000

330100 )00

330100100003000

TOTAL, CURRENT YEAR

359,400,171.32

1,652,692,059.36

48,331,236.70

2,080,423,487 47

1,066,317,945.32

290,770.00

18,817.21

MOOE
FINEX

co

414,525.93

358,985,645.39

36,340,973.36

1,616,351,086.00

886,746.70
47,464,490.00

37,622,246.08
47,464,490.00
1.975,336.731.39

24,702,938.7T1
664,244,740.00
377,370,268.61

o.00
290,770.00

18,817.21
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CY 2022 STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMEN"
As of September 30, 2022

FAR No. 1_BTr NG (Spending)

Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations.

Department
Agency
Operating Unit -
Organization C
Funding Sourc

Depariment of Finance
BUREAU OF THE TREASURY 3
CONSOLIDATED
11-005-00-00000 X
ALL FUNDS_Cluster 01 (REGULAR AGENCY FUND) ai

CURRENT YEAR DISBURSEMENTS BALANCES

PARTICULARS

UACS Code

1st Quarter

2nd Quarter

3rd Quarter

4th Quarter

TOTAL

Unreleased Appropriations.

Unpaid Obligations

(1520)

(23+24)

Due and [emandable

Nol Yet Due and
Demandable

16

18

18

20=1819

21=5-10

22=10-16

Pl

24

B. CONTINUING APPROPRIATION - RA 11518, FY 2021
B Specific Budget of National Government Agencies
Il Operation

00 - Effi in cash p
Program 1 : Financial Asset Management Program

Cashr
co

wtfunding and of excess fun

PS
MGCOE
FINEX
co

Development of Treasury Single Account (TSA)

FINEX

0O  Efficiency in debt management achieved
Program |l : Debt and Riskt Management Program

Securities origination

Debt monitoring and servicing

310100100001000

310100100002000

310100200001000

320100100001000

460,151,205.57

108,355,740.00

60,879,470 00

620,386,415 57

5,257,844 43

12,470.00

460,151,205, 57

—324,960.205.57
324,988,205 57

£29.385.415.57

324,966,205 57

324,988,205 57

5.257.644.43

12.470.00

526052443

0.00

5254524 43

000

—135,183.000.00
135,183,000 00

—108,365.740.00
108,355,740 CO

—60879.47000

304,418.21000

80,879,470 00

304,418,210 00

3120.00

12,470.00

3,120 00

12,470.00

32010

Risk management

OO ' Efficiency in accounting of NG financial transactions
Program il : NG Accounting Program

Recording of NG financial transactions

Recongiliation of NGAs books of accounts

Release of Allotment to Local Government Units

32010

enhanced

330100100001000

330100100002000

330100100003000

TOTAL, CONTINUING

460,151,205.57

108,355,740.00

60,879,470.00

620,386,415.57

5,267.644.43

12,470.00

D. SPECIAL ACCOUNT - LOCALLY FUNDED/DOMESTIC G
Automatic Appro. - Domestic Grants Fund_Coconut Levy Fund

MOOE
FINEX
co

Il Operation
©O  Efficiency in accounting of NG financial transactions
Program lil ; NG Accounting Program
Recording of NG Financial Transactions
MOQE

03104 385

enhanced

330100100001000

135,183,000.00
324,988,205.57

108,355,740.00

10.000.000,000.00

10.000.000,000.00

10,000,000,600.00

60,879,470.00

304,418,210.00
324,088,205.57

—10.000.000.000.00
—10,000.000.000.00
10,000,000,000.00

3120.00
5,254524.43

12,470.00

0.00
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CY 2022 STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMEN"

As of September 30, 2022

FAR No. 1_BTr NG (Spending)

Department Depariment of Finance
Agency : BUREAU OF THE TREASURY X Current Year Appropnations
Operating Unit . CONSOLIDATED Supplemental Appropriations
Organization C : 11-005-00-00000 X Continuing Appropriations
Funding Sourc : ALL FUNDS_Cluster 01 (REGULAR AGENCY FUND) ai
CURRENT YEAR DISBURSEMENTS BALANCES
Unpaid Obligations
PARTICULARS UACS Code (15-20) (23+24)
1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter TOTAL L d App Alictments
s N:t Yet Due and
1 2 18 17 18 19 20=1619 21=5-10 22=10-15 23 24
TOTAL, LOCALLY FUNDED/DOMESTIC GRANTS FUND . 10,000,000,000.00 P 10,000,000,000.00 - < -
[
MOOE - 10,000,000,000.00 - 10,000,000,000.00 - - .
FINEX
co
GRAND TOTAL, BTI NG 819,551,376.89 11,761,047,799.36 109,210,706.79 12,689,809,883.04 1,074,575,588.75 303,240.00 18,817.21
PS - 2 5 = E - =
MOOE 414,525.93 10,036,340,973.36 868,748.79 10,037,622,246.08 24,702,936.71 (0.00)| 18,817.21
FINEX 135,183,000.00 108,355,740.00 108,343,960.00 351,882,700,00 664,247,860.00 303,240.00 -
co 683,953,850.96 1,616,351,086.00 - 2,300,304,936.98 382,624,793.04 - -
RECAPITULATION BY MFO:
PROGRAM |
MOOE 414,526.93 36,340,973.36 866.,746.79 37,622,246 08 24,702,836 71 000 18,847 21
FINEX 135,183,000 00 108,355,740.00 108,343,080.00 351,882,700.00 664,247,860 00 303,240 00 -
co 683,953,850 96 1,616,351,086.00 - 2,300,304,936.96 382,624,793 04 - -
819,551,376 89 1,761,047,799 36 109,210,706.79 2689,809,883 04 1,071,575,589 75 30324000 18,817 21
PROGRAM Il
MOOE 5 g £ ¥ 2 3 -
PROGRAM Il
MOOE = 10,000,000,000,00 L 10,000,000,000.00 - - -
GRAND TOTAL, BTr NG £19,561,376.89 11,761,047,799.36 109,210,706.79 12,689,809,883.04 1,071,576,689.75 303.240.00 18.817.21 |
] 7 ) ———— = 7 s =
MOOGE 414,525.93 10,038,340,973.38 866,746.79 10,037,622,245.08 24,702,936.71 (0.00) 18,817.21
FINEX 135,183,000.00 108,355,740,00 108,343,960.00 351,882,700.00 664,247,860.00 303,240.00 -
co 683,953,850.96 1,616,351,086.00 - 2,300,304,936.95 382,624,793.04 - -
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CY 2022 STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMEN"
As of September 30, 2022

FAR No. 1_BTr NG (Spending)

Department Department of Finance
Agency BUREAU OF THE TREASURY X Current Year Appropriations
Operating Unit CONSOLIDATED Supplemental Appropriations
OrganizationC = 11-005-D0-00000 X Continuing Appropriations.
Funding Sourc - ALL FUNDS_Cluster 01 (REGULAR AGENCY FUND) a1
CURRENT YEAR DISBURSEMENTS BALANCES
Unpaid Oblgstions
PARTICULARS UACS Code {15-20) (23+24)
1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter TOTAL L d A L 9 NGt Yot Duis and
Dueand Demandable Demandable
1 2 18 19 20=18.19 21=5-10 22=10-15 23 24
FQ:;NAR( E}é MARRAGA
OIC! Bureau Atcounting DVision CTOO I, Miscellal ‘Accounting Division
Approved by

MARY GRACE
National

SELEE B. DOCTOR
h Accounting Division

Recommended by
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évn i
JARITES B. MASARAP

Director Ill, Acgounting Servi

EDUARDO ANTI

G. MARIFIO, I

0IC - Daputy Treasurer of the Philippines




